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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

REAR DOOR CHECK

REAR DOOR LOCK

REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE

REAR DOOR GLASS RUN CHNNEL

REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR
REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MLDG

REAR DOOR OUTER WEATHERSHIP
REAR DOOR INNER WEATHERSHIP

REAR DOOR INNER BOARD

REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS WITH MOULDING
REAR DOOR

REAR DOOR FRAME BLACK TAPE

REAR DOOR INNER LOCK

REAR DOOR RUBBER

REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR

REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR
REAR DOOR BOARD

REAR DOOR CHECKER

REAR GLASS CHANNEL

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ 42.50
REAR FENDER

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM

REAR FENDER AIR DUCT

REAR AXLE MEMBER

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER

REAR WHEEL BEARING WITH HUB
ROCKER PANEL GARNISH

REAR DOOR HINGE @ 75.50

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DEFORMED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
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88.10
202.30
178.20

92.50
423.50

91.20
132.50
101.60
712.30
465.00

1,285.00

82.10
221.70
127.30
187.20
347.50
862.20

97.10

82.60

1,275.80

85.00
952.00
652.10

82.10

1,847.20
411.30
422.70
452.70
151.00
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Qty Description of Parts Condition vES:Lmsﬁf)epB(sy;)) oL Agé)LjSted
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -3,027.95 -156.38
9,083.85 469.12
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
12|REAR DOOR INNER BOARD CLIPS @5.00 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -
1|REAR DOOR INNER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
1|REAR RIM R11+ (SN) SCRATCHED 1,200.00 300.00
1|REAR TYRE R11+ (SN) NOT NECESSARY 500.00 -
1,860.00 300.00
LABOUR
TOWING. NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
TO CHECK WIRING. NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -
TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -
REMOVE AND REPLACE DOOR GARNISH ITEM. NOT NECESSARY 250.00 -
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS. [NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE. NOT NECESSARY 550.00 -
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE SPARE PARTS AND PANEL 1,800.00 250.00
BEATING.
TO SPRAY PAINTING AND ETC. 1,800.00 250.00
CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT. NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT ETC. NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
5,340.00 500.00
GRAND TOTAL 16,283.85 1,269.12
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,000.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




