

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMU 3821M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR DOOR CHECK	NOT NECESSARY	88.10	-
1	REAR DOOR LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	202.30	-
1	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE	NOT NECESSARY	178.20	-
1	REAR DOOR GLASS RUN CHNNEL	NOT NECESSARY	92.50	-
1	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	423.50	-
1	REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MLDG	NOT NECESSARY	91.20	-
1	REAR DOOR OUTER WEATHERSHIP	NOT NECESSARY	132.50	-
1	REAR DOOR INNER WEATHERSHIP	NOT NECESSARY	101.60	-
1	REAR DOOR INNER BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	712.30	-
1	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS WITH MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	465.00	-
1	REAR DOOR	NOT NECESSARY	1,285.00	-
1	REAR DOOR FRAME BLACK TAPE	NOT NECESSARY	82.10	-
1	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	221.70	-
1	REAR DOOR RUBBER	NOT NECESSARY	127.30	-
1	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	187.20	-
1	REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	347.50	-
1	REAR DOOR BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	862.20	-
1	REAR DOOR CHECKER	NOT NECESSARY	97.10	-
1	REAR GLASS CHANNEL	NOT NECESSARY	82.60	-
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,275.80	625.50
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ 42.50	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	-
1	REAR FENDER	NOT NECESSARY	952.00	-
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	652.10	-
1	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT	NOT NECESSARY	82.10	-
1	REAR AXLE MEMBER	NOT NECESSARY	1,847.20	-
1	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	411.30	-
1	REAR WHEEL BEARING WITH HUB	NOT NECESSARY	422.70	-
1	ROCKER PANEL GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	452.70	-
2	REAR DOOR HINGE @ 75.50	NOT NECESSARY	151.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/SMR22007918/Rny3m4



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-3,027.95	-156.38
			9,083.85	469.12
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
12	REAR DOOR INNER BOARD CLIPS @5.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
1	REAR DOOR INNER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
1	REAR RIM R11+ (SN)	SCRATCHED	1,200.00	300.00
1	REAR TYRE R11+ (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	-
			1,860.00	300.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TOWING.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	TO CHECK WIRING.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	-
	TUFF KOTE.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	-
	REMOVE AND REPLACE DOOR GARNISH ITEM.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE.	NOT NECESSARY	550.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE SPARE PARTS AND PANEL BEATING.		1,800.00	250.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING AND ETC.		1,800.00	250.00
	CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT ETC.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
			5,340.00	500.00
	GRAND TOTAL		16,283.85	1,269.12
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			1,000.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMR22007918/Rny3m4

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

**Automotive Assessor** 

**ANG BRYAN TANI** 

**Automotive Assessor / Investigator**